
                                   Heart O' North Conference Meet
                      Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern High School
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                          October 15, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5525  Marcus Peterson               11  Barron                         18:30.6  5:58 
      2      5588  Joseph Jensen                 11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            18:36.2  6:00 
      3    2 5696  Bennett Nelson                10  Northwestern                   18:48.0  6:04 
      4    3 5699  Justin Orme                   12  Northwestern                   18:51.9  6:05 
      5    4 5697  Koy Nelson                    10  Northwestern                   18:54.4  6:06 
      6    5 5674  Preston Brilla                10  Northwestern                   18:58.2  6:07 
      7    6 5686  Kieran Johnson                12  Northwestern                   19:11.3  6:11 
      8    7 5683  Emmett Johnson                 9  Northwestern                   19:11.9  6:11 
      9    8 5704  Adam Thom                     12  Northwestern                   19:17.9  6:13 
     10    9 5576  Josh Halverson                11  Cameron                        19:20.5  6:14 
     11   10 5622  Reese Harrison                10  Hayward                        19:24.9  6:15 
     12      5688  Ian Kalin                      9  Northwestern                   19:27.9  6:16 
     13   11 5641  Blake Prince                  10  Ladysmith                      19:28.8  6:17 
     14   12 5549  Jaden Halom                   11  Bloomer                        19:29.6  6:17 
     15   13 5644  Ethan Stewart                  9  Ladysmith                      19:31.1  6:17 
     16   14 5575  Brandon Groskopf              12  Cameron                        19:32.8  6:18 
     17      5689  Jacob Kephart                 11  Northwestern                   19:47.0  6:23 
     18   15 5558  Jaden Ryan                     9  Bloomer                        19:47.4  6:23 
     19   16 5554  Evan Rogge                     9  Bloomer                        19:48.7  6:23 
     20   17 5573  Payton Buzek                  12  Cameron                        19:51.3  6:24 
     21   18 5577  Tyler Larson                  11  Cameron                        20:02.0  6:27 
     22      5590  Elijah Poppe                   9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            20:14.3  6:31 
     23   19 5646  Pete West                     10  Ladysmith                      20:14.4  6:31 
     24   20 5619  Berkeley Diedrich             10  Hayward                        20:17.3  6:32 
     25   21 5624  Gabe Martin                   12  Hayward                        20:19.1  6:33 
     26   22 5642  Eli Rogers                     9  Ladysmith                      20:20.4  6:33 
     27   23 5618  Ben Becker                    12  Hayward                        20:20.4  6:33 
     28   24 5552  Dominic Meisner                9  Bloomer                        20:21.0  6:33 
     29   25 5645  Jack West                     10  Ladysmith                      20:44.4  6:41 
     30   26 5528  Hunter Schultz                11  Barron                         20:45.9  6:42 
     31      5602  Wayne Ankarlo                 11  Cumberland                     20:47.7  6:42 
     32      5709  Ryan Wick                     10  Northwestern                   20:47.8  6:42 
     33   27 5557  Parker Ruff                    9  Bloomer                        20:57.6  6:45 
     34   28 5578  Richie Murphy                 11  Cameron                        20:58.2  6:45 
     35      5692  Cole Lahti                     9  Northwestern                   20:58.4  6:46 
     36      5705  CJ Thompson                   10  Northwestern                   21:11.0  6:50 
     37      5591  Liam Tschumperlin             11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            21:14.6  6:51 
     38   29 5550  Jackson Jones                  9  Bloomer                        21:27.4  6:55 
     39   30 5529  Isaiah Tallman                11  Barron                         21:34.8  6:57 
     40   31 5524  Michael Nichols               12  Barron                         21:35.6  6:58 
     41   32 5625  Chase McCallum                10  Hayward                        21:39.1  6:59 
     42      5676  Hunter Follis                 10  Northwestern                   21:43.3  7:00 
     43   33 5574  Tanner Gerber                 10  Cameron                        21:47.2  7:01 
     44   34 5553  Dane Michaelsen               11  Bloomer                        21:48.7  7:02 
     45   35 5638  Zach Kostka                   10  Ladysmith                      21:52.3  7:03 
     46      5690  Peter Kephart                  9  Northwestern                   21:53.7  7:03 
     47      5682  Mark Jarman                    9  Northwestern                   22:14.0  7:10 
     48   36 5580  Nick Newland                  11  Cameron                        22:14.4  7:10 
     49      5673  Nikita Achucarro              11  Northwestern                   22:18.9  7:11 
     50      5685  John Johnson                  10  Northwestern                   22:20.6  7:12 
     51      5675  Gus Degitz                    10  Northwestern                   22:25.0  7:13 
     52      5687  Drake Joseph                  11  Northwestern                   22:31.8  7:16 
     53      5581  Jacob Pearson                  9  Cameron                        22:32.3  7:16 
     54      5677  Justin Fouts                   9  Northwestern                   22:33.0  7:16 
     55      5545  Dawson Beaudette              11  Bloomer                        22:35.5  7:17 
     56   37 5620  Austin Hansen                 12  Hayward                        22:35.8  7:17 
     57      5679  Kyle Granquist                10  Northwestern                   22:37.5  7:17 
     58      5556  Mason Rubenzer                11  Bloomer                        22:39.3  7:18 
     59      5695  Jackson Meller                11  Northwestern                   22:42.6  7:19 
     60   38 5636  Colin Dicus                   11  Ladysmith                      22:46.7  7:20 
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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      5561  Morgan Walta                  12  Bloomer                        22:52.5  7:22 
     62      5603  Evan Knuston                  12  Cumberland                     22:57.2  7:24 
     63      5560  Kayden Walta                   9  Bloomer                        22:57.2  7:24 
     64      5589  Nolan Loiselle                11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            23:24.0  7:32 
     65      5640  Bishop Peterson               10  Ladysmith                      23:24.1  7:32 
     66      5700  Max Polkoski                   9  Northwestern                   23:27.3  7:33 
     67   39 5626  Jackson Morgan                12  Hayward                        23:31.6  7:35 
     68      5681  Willem Hoegen                 12  Northwestern                   23:35.0  7:36 
     69      5698  Nathan Olsen                  12  Northwestern                   23:36.2  7:36 
     70      5579  Alex Myers                    11  Cameron                        23:41.6  7:38 
     71      5547  Gavin Gehring                 10  Bloomer                        23:49.3  7:41 
     72      5637  Elijah Hendrick                9  Ladysmith                      24:09.5  7:47 
     73      5604  Jed Monforton                 11  Cumberland                     24:22.3  7:51 
     74      5710  Alex Williams                 10  Northwestern                   24:22.4  7:51 
     75      5694  Ethan Meller                   9  Northwestern                   24:24.4  7:52 
     76      5623  Zach Laier                     9  Hayward                        24:35.1  7:55 
     77      5702  Ryan Ross                     12  Northwestern                   24:56.4  8:02 
     78      5678  Aidan Gort                    12  Northwestern                   25:00.6  8:03 
     79      5691  James Kovaleski               12  Northwestern                   25:03.8  8:05 
     80      5706  Gilbert Torvinen              10  Northwestern                   25:09.1  8:06 
     81   40 5526  Johnny Scheps                 12  Barron                         25:24.0  8:11 
     82      5639  Cadyn Makinia                 10  Ladysmith                      25:32.7  8:14 
     83   41 5527  Broderick Schneider            9  Barron                         25:51.0  8:20 
     84      5548  Dylan Halom                    9  Bloomer                        26:10.9  8:26 
     85      5708  Joel Walsh                    10  Northwestern                   26:32.8  8:33 
     86      5693  Charlie Landwehr               9  Northwestern                   26:34.7  8:34 
     87      5715  Wyatt Garrett                  9  Spooner                        26:40.5  8:36 
     88      5716  Travis Key                    12  Spooner                        26:56.3  8:41 
     89      5555  Patrick Rothbauer             11  Bloomer                        27:39.9  8:55 
     90      5703  Thomas Shamla                 10  Northwestern                   27:54.9  9:00 
     91      5551  Brock McFarlane               11  Bloomer                        28:33.2  9:12 
     92      5680  Ryan Granquist                12  Northwestern                   29:05.6  9:22 
     93      5559  Nate Stoll                    11  Bloomer                        30:37.6  9:52 
     94      5546  Kaleb Clements                11  Bloomer                        32:41.9 10:32 
     95      5643  Nicholas Sovacool              9  Ladysmith                      33:41.1 10:51 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    20  Northwestern                               (18:56.8  94:43.8 0:23.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Bennett Nelson            10 18:48.0
       2      3  Justin Orme               12 18:51.9
       3      4  Koy Nelson                10 18:54.4
       4      5  Preston Brilla            10 18:58.2
       5      6  Kieran Johnson            12 19:11.3
       6   (  7) Emmett Johnson             9 19:11.9
       7   (  8) Adam Thom                 12 19:17.9

       2.    86  Cameron                                    (19:57.0  99:44.8 1:37.7)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Josh Halverson            11 19:20.5
       2     14  Brandon Groskopf          12 19:32.8
       3     17  Payton Buzek              12 19:51.3
       4     18  Tyler Larson              11 20:02.0
       5     28  Richie Murphy             11 20:58.2
       6   ( 33) Tanner Gerber             10 21:47.2
       7   ( 36) Nick Newland              11 22:14.4

       3.    90  Ladysmith                                  (20:03.9  100:19.1 1:15.6)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Blake Prince              10 19:28.8
       2     13  Ethan Stewart              9 19:31.1
       3     19  Pete West                 10 20:14.4
       4     22  Eli Rogers                 9 20:20.4
       5     25  Jack West                 10 20:44.4
       6   ( 35) Zach Kostka               10 21:52.3
       7   ( 38) Colin Dicus               11 22:46.7

       4.    94  Bloomer                                    (20:04.9  100:24.3 1:28.0)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Jaden Halom               11 19:29.6
       2     15  Jaden Ryan                 9 19:47.4
       3     16  Evan Rogge                 9 19:48.7
       4     24  Dominic Meisner            9 20:21.0
       5     27  Parker Ruff                9 20:57.6
       6   ( 29) Jackson Jones              9 21:27.4
       7   ( 34) Dane Michaelsen           11 21:48.7

       5.   106  Hayward                                    (20:24.2  102:00.8 2:14.2)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Reese Harrison            10 19:24.9
       2     20  Berkeley Diedrich         10 20:17.3
       3     21  Gabe Martin               12 20:19.1
       4     23  Ben Becker                12 20:20.4
       5     32  Chase McCallum            10 21:39.1
       6   ( 37) Austin Hansen             12 22:35.8
       7   ( 39) Jackson Morgan            12 23:31.6

       6.   128  Barron                                     (21:34.2  107:50.9 6:53.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Marcus Peterson           11 18:30.6
       2     26  Hunter Schultz            11 20:45.9
       3     30  Isaiah Tallman            11 21:34.8
       4     31  Michael Nichols           12 21:35.6
       5     40  Johnny Scheps             12 25:24.0
       6   ( 41) Broderick Schneider        9 25:51.0


